too busy to cook?
feeding a crowd?

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Egg SI=LH
Egg & Bacon $4.65
Egg & Ham S4.65
Egg & Pork Roll $5.65
Egg & Sausage $4.65
Egg & Scerapple $4.65
Egg & Steak $5.65
Extra Bacon $1.85
Bagel i o)
Bagel w.Cream Cheese $3.25
Meat & Cheese $4.65
Pork Roll $4.65
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le Ct
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Rite Aid Pharmacy @& YBay Hill's Italian Deli
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City Dock Coffee W

BAY HILLS
ITALIAN DELI

College Pkwy
Curabitur leo College Phwy
Desserts
Brownie $2.50
Cannoli $3.99
Cheesecake $3.90
Cheesecake (flavored) $4.50
Donut $1.30

BAY HILLS DELI
1272 Bay Dale Drive, Arnold, MD 21012

[P1(410)974-1310 [F1(410) 349-3911

BayHillsDeli1272@gmail.com

www.bavhillsdeli1272.net

Follow us on Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/BayHillsltalianDeli

Bay Hills Italian Deli is family owned
and operated for over 40 years. We are
focused on providing excellent food
service with the highest level of
customer satisfaction - we will do
everything we can to meet, and
hopefully exceed, your expectations.
With a variety of offerings to choose
from, we’re sure there is something for
everyone. Welcome to our family.
ENJOY!


mailto:no_reply@apple.com
http://www.bayhillsdeli1272.net
https://www.facebook.com/BayHillsItalianDeli

SANDWICHES, 8” SUBS & WRAPS

American Cold Cut
BLT

Bologna

Cheese Steak
Cheeseburger
Chicken Cheese Steak
Chicken Fillet
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Salad
Club

Corned Beef

Egg Salad

Fish Fillet

Grilled Cheese
Grilled Chicken
Ham & Swiss
Hamburger

Hot Pastrami
Italian Cold Cut
Italian Meatball
Italian Sausage
Kosher Hot Dog
Kosher Chili Dog

Liverwurst

XXXX
$6.50
$6.65
XXXX
$8.00
XXXX
$8.99
$8.99
$8.75
$10.50
$8.79
$5.50
$8.75
$4.25
$8.99
$7.79
$7.50
$8.99
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

$6.25

$8.99
$6.99
$7.29
$9.79
$8.99
$9.79
$9.79
$9.79
$9.79
$11.00
$9.79
$6.00
$9.50
XXXX
$9.79
$8.50
$8.75
$9.79
$9.89
$9.79
$9.79
$4.59
$5.85
$6.89

*Prices Subject To Change 03/18/22

SANDWICHES, 8" SUBS & WRAPS

Pizza Sub

XXXX

Pizza Sub w/Extra Topping XXXX

Polish Sausage
Pork Bar-B-Que
Roast Beef

Reuben

Salami & Provolone
Shrimp Salad

Steak

Steak & Mushroom
Tuna Salad

Turkey Breast
Veggie

Veggie w/Cheese
Virginia Baked Ham

Texas Chicken BBQ

PLATTERS

Roast Beef w/French Fries &
Slaw

Lasagna w/2 Salads

Crab Cake (Fridays ONLY)

XXXX
$8.75
$8.99
$9.50
$8.75
$9.00
XXXX
XXXX
$7.79
$8.79
$5.25
$5.75
$8.79
$8.99

$6.99
$8.00
$4.75
$9.79
$9.79
XXXX
$9.79
$9.99
$9.25
$10.25
$8.89
$9.50
$6.00
$6.25
$9.79
$9.79

$10.25

$10.25

Market Price

Chicken Tenders w/French Fries

$9.99

SALADS

Caesar

Caesar w/Grilled Chicken

Chef

Chicken
Chicken Fillet
Egg

Feta

Greek

Grilled Chicken
Tossed

Tuna

Turkey Toss

Shrimp

SIDE ORDERS

Chicken Tenders
Extra Cheese

French Fries

French Fries w/Gravy
Goulash
Hashbrowns
Jalapeno Poppers

Italian Macaroni &
Cheese

Mozzarella Sticks
Old Bay Fries

Onion Rings

SMALL LARGE
$6.00  $7.00
$8.00  $8.99
$8.00  $8.99
$8.00  $8.99
$8.00  $8.99
$6.15  $7.15
$6.15  $7.15
$8.00  $8.99
$8.00  $8.99
$5.85  $6.90
$6.70  $7.70
$7.25  $8.99
$8.00  $8.99

$7.25
$0.40
$2.95
$3.95

(S) $3.50 (L) $6.50
$1.30
$6.25

(S) $2.50 (L) $4.50

$6.25
$3.45
$4.50
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